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第７回　尼崎東会長杯争奪少年野球大会
Ａ級の部

オリックス・バファローズ　協賛

４８

４９

５０

５１

金少クラブ

ニューヤンキース

２５

城内杭瀬ブレーブス

２６

２４

２０

２１

２２

１３

１２

５

出来島少年野球部

東豊台ファイターズ

１４

１６

１５

勝

成徳イーグルス

小鳩スプリンター

西宮浜マリナーズ

0

2

前年度　優勝　甲陽園イーグルス

前年度　準優勝　成徳イーグルス
7

4
0 2

0

10

2

0

ジュニアファイターズ

武庫東野球

塚口ドルフィンズ

すみれヶ丘スターズ

西武庫ブラバリー

鳴尾ボブキャッツ

前浜キングス

スリーエフクラブ

樋ノ口少年野球

武庫レインボーズ

神戸バディーズ

杭瀬クーガーズ

西宮レッドスターズ

御園ライオンズ

尼西ユニオンズ

0

1
8 4

0
4

5

8

0


